Ledbury Town Council
Payments made over £500
JANUARY 2025

Date Payee

15/01/2025 Octopus Energy
16/01/2025 OMS UK Ltd

17/01/2025 OMS UK Ltd

23/01/2025 Worknest

23/01/2025 Herefordshire Council
23/01/2025 Coddington Christmas Trees
23/01/2025 Hoople Ltd

24/01/2025 Staff Salaries

25/01/2025 LATUS Group

27/01/2025 Herefordshire Council
28/01/2025 Stephen C Large
28/01/2025 E.on

28/01/2025 DM Property Maintenance
28/01/2025 Blandfords

Description

LTC Electricity

Laptop and equipment
IT Support
Professional Services
CCM Warning Sign Installation
28ft Nordman
Investigation

Payroll month 10
Occupational Health
LTC Rates

Stephen C Large

LTC Electricity
Contract works

Gifts for local children

Total inc. VAT

£1,065.04
£1,603.46
£971.59
£618.00
£1,772.64
£595.00
£2,636.17
£35,563.15
£995.00
£696.00
£1,416.00
£1,282.10
£1,608.74
£619.44

£51,442.33
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