Ledbury Town Council Payments made over £500 JANUARY 2025

Date	Рауее	Description	Total inc. VAT
15/01/2025	Octopus Energy	LTC Electricity	£1,065.04
16/01/2025	OMS UK Ltd	Laptop and equipment	£1,603.46
17/01/2025	OMS UK Ltd	IT Support	£971.59
23/01/2025	Worknest	Professional Services	£618.00
23/01/2025	Herefordshire Council	CCM Warning Sign Installation	£1,772.64
23/01/2025	Coddington Christmas Trees	28ft Nordman	£595.00
23/01/2025	Hoople Ltd	Investigation	£2,636.17
24/01/2025	Staff Salaries	Payroll month 10	£35,563.15
25/01/2025	LATUS Group	Occupational Health	£995.00
27/01/2025	Herefordshire Council	LTC Rates	£696.00
28/01/2025	Stephen C Large	Stephen C Large	£1,416.00
28/01/2025	E.on	LTC Electricity	£1,282.10
28/01/2025	DM Property Maintenance	Contract works	£1,608.74
28/01/2025	Blandfords	Gifts for local children	£619.44

£51,442.33